
Child & Youth Education Services 

Online Learning Resources 

Elementary: Grades K-5 

Student Focused…Partnership Driven 

DISCLAIMER:  The appearance of hyperlinks does not constitute endorsement by U.S. Air Force of non-U.S. Government sites or the information, products, or services 
contained therein. U.S. Air Force does not exercise editorial control over all of the information that you may find at these locations. 

RESOURCE WEBSITE DESCRIPTION 
Tutor.com tutor.com/military Online tutoring 

Khan Academy khanacademy.org Online tutoring & lessons 
Sesame Street sesamestreet.org Educational games & videos 

PBS Kids pbskids.org Educational games & videos 
Brain Pop Junior brainpopjr.com Educational resources by subject 

Scholastic www.classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome Day-by-day projects 
Highlights Kids highlightskids.com Interactive reading activities 
Storyline Online storylineonline.net Actors reading children's books 

Read Works readworks.org Reading comprehension by grade level 
ABCya abcya.com Reading games by grade level 

Spanish Children's Stories thespanishexperiment.com Free Spanish lessons and children's stories 
Scratch scratch.mit.edu Writing 

Poetry Foundation poetryfoundation.org Poems for Children (menu tab) 
Math Playground mathplayground.com Math games 

Extra Math xtramath.org Math lessons 
Math-Drills Worksheets math-drills.com Free printable math worksheets 

YouCubed youcubed.org Math games & courses 
Prodigy play.prodigygame.com Final Fantasy style math game 

National Geographic Kids kids.nationalgeographic.com Science experiments and lessons 
NASA Kids Club nasa.gov/kidsclub Science games & activities 

Bill Nye the Science Guy youtube.com/user/TheRealBillNye/featured Full length clips from 100 shows 
SciShow Kids youtube.com/user/scishowkids/featured Science concepts for young minds 

Crash Course Kids youtube.com/user/crashcoursekids/about Gradeschool science 
World Atlas worldatlas.com Geography information 

50 States 50states.com Information about USA 
Eyewitness to History eyewitnesstohistory.com History readings/videos 

Cbeeies us.cbeebies.com Elementary world languages 
Ben's Guide bensguide.gpo.gov Elementary government studies 

4-H Stem Lab http://bit.ly/2vmDT0z Hands-on STEM activities 
Scratch scratch.mit.edu Programming  (ages 8-16) 
Code code.org Computer science 

Built By Kids builtbykids.com Engineering  101 
Sci Girls youtube.com/user/scigirlstv/about PBS STEM series for kids 8-12 

Google Art Project artsandculture.google.com 1,000 works of art 
The Learning Station thelearningstationmusic.com Music and movement 
Cosmic Kids Yoga youtube.com/user/cosmickidsyoga.com Yoga and mindfulness 

For a worldwide listing of School Liaison Programs please visit https://dodea.edu/partnership                             
These professionals are standing by willing to assist with your PreK-12 educational needs for your military-connected student. 

 


